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EHRLET
AR/
AR T

9,200
15,400
3,390
9,280
26,000
2,950
6,210
10,790
5,980
1,200
3,390
4,240
5,740
3,900
8,120
3,530
4,850
3,940
4,340
7,630
5,520
8,280
5,140
6,400
10,300
7,370
2,080
1,280
7,200
3,300
8,500
5,000
3,520
1,510
2,000
1,780

1.0%
1.6%
0.4%
1.0%
2.8%
0.3%
0.7%
1.2%
0.6%
0.1%
0.4%
0.5%
0.6%
0.4%
0.9%
0.4%
0.5%
0.4%
0.5%
0.8%
0.6%
0.9%
0.5%
0.7%
1.1%
0.8%
0.2%
0.1%
0.8%
0.4%
0.9%
0.5%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%

50,490.39
62,394.17
14,240.84
36,515.81
72,320.01
11,663.39
29,232.53
54,197.80
11,151.51

9,558.32
17,448.86
24,729.56
17,858.01
22,708.72
50,498.00
16,150.88
19,872.00
21,628.50
34,710.80
26,937.41
26,460.00
47,320.89
29,244.66
21,965.04
39,584.80
26,776.67
23,933.75

4,481.00
39,572.32
18,437.60
39,441.32
36,113.25
10,965.68
10,764.05
14,106.91
15,668.44

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

LB-043
LB-044
LB-045
LB-046
LB-047
LB-048
LB-049
LB-050
LB-051
LB-052
LB-053
LB-054
LB-055
LB-056
LB-057
LB-058
LB-059
LB-060
LB-061
LB-062
LB-063
LB-064
LB-065
LB-066
LB-067
LM-001
LM-002
LM-003
LM-004
LM-005
LM-006
LM-007

DO 1/ ME

DFO> TN

DJO> 1) NLETEE
DIO> 1/ NS I
DFO> 1/ NIV
DO 1 MAEVI
DJO> 1/ MFESL
D01 MAR I
DJOSIVNEET
DFO> 1 bAKRFE K
DJOS1IMUIART
DFO1Ih L=
DO/ hETL
D01/ NS
DIOSTIMENETF I
DO MENEF I
DO MENEFT
DIO> 1) MRIEHT A=
DO 1/ MBRIR
DJO> 17 MAEVT
DO/ MNEA
DOy NxisAaR
DFO> 1 MI¥A
DO 1/ PR

DJO> I/ MIE 1
DPL=4p
DPL{ERIEE

DPLAE LM

DPLLL I
DPL&3EEF
DPL3iLL T

DPLEZ I

BRSIREEM T
EREIRHE |
LERESH
{ERIR BT
HER#H
BERAER
FEETES
FEBRRET
FEREEMN
ABRAFABR
SRRLET
BRI AED
FERELH
EERSIRT
RAEEN\ETFH
RAEE\ETFH
RRENETFH
ERAER AR
R RARMRIRT
BERAET
—BRmEMmH
RiRARE
BERMH
R IR iR
ABRAFFIE
BER=Hbh
1EREIRAEEED
BRI
FERRL
FERBEEHN
FEERLT
FERBEN

3,100
6,000
3,820
1,700
5,600
1,040
7,640
8,200
6,900
3,600
7,300
7,900
3,600
9,200
4,300
5,700
7,300
12,300
3,900
6,100
1,490
4,050
10,750
15,200
3,120
16,831
13,300
3,510
32,600
5,930
32,000
30,000

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

0.3%
0.6%
0.4%
0.2%
0.6%
0.1%
0.8%
0.9%
0.7%
0.4%
0.8%
0.8%
0.4%
1.0%
0.5%
0.6%
0.8%
1.3%
0.4%
0.7%
0.2%
0.4%
1.1%
1.6%
0.3%
1.8%
1.4%
0.4%
3.5%
0.6%
3.4%
3.2%

13,521.56
39,341.44
19,004.72
13,012.50
24,684.47
3,225.46
24,368.86
25,305.82
40,870.56
22,485.08
39,580.46
52,239.75
23,795.40
65,215.07
16,523.82
21,402.20
27,457.34
33,763.46
16,599.30
29,410.54
6,185.46
24,493.54
39,258.06
65,272.52
12,194.39
55,861.44
73,757.39
26,672.98
124,489.93
12,686.30
106,859.16
57,235.33

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%



R=PFIAVA—E @

RE-001
RE-002
RE-003
RE-004
RE-005
RE-006
RE-007
RE-008
RE-009
RE-010
RE-011
RE-012
RE-013
RE-014
RE-015
RE-016
RE-017
RE-018
RE-019
RE-020
RE-021
RE-022
RE-023
RE-024
RE-025
RE-026
RE-027
RE-028
RE-029
RE-030
RE-031
RE-032
RE-033
RE-034
RE-035
RE-036

HAXELE

HRA) 7R+ CER
HATZNE
ARG T EREE
HAVT LR
YCUVASY: N -}
BRI INT &
DRI TR+
HAA) 7R & I
HZU7FITEE BEIR
HAFITEREE T
AT A E
HRA) 7 ERR T ESE]
HAIPEFDIK
2N TSERE
HRAVTKKE
HAIUTKKE I
DA T ETEE]
HAAUTEER] T
HAIUTIRTE
P27 AR AR LR
HAT7FER S
HAUTEE 7 TE
HASVT ARZET
HAFIF ARZE] 1T
HAAITEEZS )oK
HAAU7ERBARE I
DRI T RRRE]
HRA)PETEE T
DA FTE G
2T ERE
HAU7ERBAIEI
HRA)7ETE HSE 1
HRA) TSR IV
W2 7EHRE L
HRA) 7 ERAT

RRESEAX
RRERERX
RREREX
RREPPRX
RRENEX
FRREBRRX
RREPPRX
RREREX
RRENEX
RREHEX
RREPPRX
RREDEEX
RRENEX
RRETFREX
RREREEX
RREPPRX
FRRERX
BRREPPRX
RREPPRX
RREDEEX
RRESEEX
RRERSEEX
RREFHEX
RREPPRX
FRRERX
RRETFREX
RREPPRX
RREFREX
FRRERX
RREHEX
RREEX
RREPPRX
RRETEX
FRREPRX
RREEX
RRENEX

7,650
4,500
2,630
2,520
2,220
1,200
2,300
2,910
2,690
1,865
1,800
1,400
2,143
1,770
1,393
1,279
1,138
932
825
887
608
555
464
947
1,070
914
1,370
1,160
675
2,720
860
666
486
400
1,190
642

0.8%
0.5%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%

5,230.39
3,492.93
2,707.51
2,226.42
1,621.59
1,458.73
2,969.57
2,400.00
2,094.58
1,917.62
1,817.56
1,123.80
2,779.77
2,559.21
1,898.47
1,940.94
1,858.34
1,444.52
1,244.54
1,225.26

811.95

803.03

957.60
1,747.90
1,826.80
1,308.38
2,117.46
1,628.80

972.51
3,594.16
1,147.44
1,105.20

668.79

681.00
1,567.84

882.67

95.7%
95.3%
100.0%
97.3%
100.0%
98.2%
100.0%
98.4%
95.7%
97.7%
98.5%
95.0%
96.0%
96.4%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
95.1%
100.0%
79.5%
100.0%
96.8%
100.0%
100.0%
98.5%
98.2%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
96.3%
100.0%
98.0%
96.0%

RE-037
RE-038
RE-039
RE-040
RE-041
RE-042
RE-043
RE-044
RE-045
RE-046
RE-047
RE-048
RE-049
RE-050
RE-051
RE-052
RE-053
RE-054
RE-055
RE-056
RE-057
RE-058
RE-059
RE-060
RE-061
RE-062
RE-063
RE-064
RE-065
RE-066
RE-067
RE-068
RE-069
RE-070
RE-071
RE-072

HRS)7SREET
HRH)T 58]
HRH)T7 Sk
DRFVTERBFNE
HZSIPHTE
DRIITHSE
ZRTASIRITN—LFT—
HRAIT7HE
HRFIFHAE T
HRSVP R
HRFITERN O3
DRIITEBIIRZ
h25I7ER

DRV PHRTF
HRF)T7 KK
HR5U7H
h2R5ITER
HRFV7 AT
hZAVTBEENE
HASU7ER
HRFIT SR
HRH)7EHE]
HRFV7HD-G@INS -8 R
HAFUT7N\E
HRS)7 FBRA]
DRII7AKFREEE
HAFUTIER
HRS)7FIRIRET
HRFV7 e (E1)
BRIVTERT
DRGITERNE
HRIV7EER
DRIV AE
HAZU7IE EEF
HRFV7HERT I
HAVT = Jiw

BRRERREX 2,880
FRREBRRX 2,707
RRERERX 7,430
RREPPRX 3,520
RRETEX 2,950
RRETEX 940
RREEX 7,580
RREREEX 2,030
RRESEEX 1,900
RRERSEEX 1,420
RREmIIX 4,500
RREERX 648
RREAAX 1,110
RREERX 1,450
RRHPEEX 1,480
RREPEREX 817
RR#FERX 844
RRHEEX 1,040
RRHERX 1,200
RRHPEEX 988
RREEEX 2,570
RRHEEX 1,140
REREm/IIX 7,380
RRHERX 857
RR#Ebm) X 1,560
RREPEREX 996
RREHASX 742
RRERIRX 503
RREPAEHX 198
RREHIRX 832
RREHASX 776
RREEARX 792
RRHPERX 546
RREPERK 2,641
RRENIRX 686
RRHERKX 1,430

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

0.3%
0.3%
0.8%
0.4%
0.3%
0.1%
0.8%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.5%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.8%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.2%

3,494.42
4,602.95
10,408.26
6,442.28
3,150.80
1,546.34
16,849.50
3,077.05
2,339.42
1,659.71
4,967.97
863.70
1,542.30
1,380.35
1,871.70
1,168.18
1,414.73
1,784.50
1,472.47
1,658.90
3,644.35
1,624.06
12,732.35
1,276.91
2,014.12
2,255.88
1,220.16
887.94
414.45
1,383.90
1,425.43
1,537.84
1,415.15
4,197.66
1,275.60
2,406.41

98.7%
98.8%
97.8%
97.4%
100.0%
89.8%
96.3%
98.8%
98.8%
100.0%
99.1%
96.9%
94.7%
97.4%
97.1%
100.0%
95.8%
100.0%
94.6%
100.0%
97.7%
100.0%
97.9%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
24.9%
100.0%
100.0%
98.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
99.0%
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RE-073
RE-074
RE-075
RE-076
RE-077
RE-078
RE-079
RE-080
RE-081
RE-082
RE-083
RE-084
RE-085
RE-086
RE-087
RE-088
RE-089
RE-090
RE-091
RE-093
RE-094
RE-095
RE-096
RE-097
RE-098
RE-099
RE-105
RE-106
RE-107
RE-108
RE-109

RE-110

RE-111
RE-112

HAFI7ELE
HRF)7HE
HRSU7RE
HRAUPIES

DA% 7FIRRE] I
HRFIT7HRE
HRHUP AT
DA77 HSE

O1 VIV ZEM
HRF)7Fidh
HRZVT7KFHHE]
DRHVT7KFR
HASIT7=TE
eyl
HRHVPRFRT
VD=
HAFI7ERREN
HZAFI7BRESE
DRV KRR
HRS)7 B BFHT
o123 —H—
HRFVTAREBA
JRE) A Lk V2
HRSUTEER
HRFIT RS
HAF)7 EfintE
HAFIT7EEL
HRFI7HI

O1 VLI ZTEN\EH
HRIVT RN
OMVIL-OZEES

IS T497049) - b
FHREHFBN T—)\>HT—

INTVAZHFHFR
O VIV ZRB N2

RREHAEX
FRREBREFX
RREHAEX
BRRERIRX
RAERIRX
RREPEAX
RAEHEARX
BRERERm) X
RAERIRX
R Ebm) X
SRERm) X
BEREBRHX
RREHAEX
ERERERR)IX
RFEPRHEX
RREERX
R Ebm) X
RAHBERX
SREm) X
RREERX
RREBREIIX
ERARERRX
)R 0T
R || \RiEwRh
FERAETH
FERMmiET
) || R AR
TFER)IIH
R EVINET
) |1R) i
SR AR

) || AEE

) || RAEET
1R | [U2) 1T

533
1,060

923

948
2,160
1,100
1,260
1,790
7,360
1,770
1,181
1,500
1,900
1,660
2,370
3,800
2,030
1,750
1,520
1,165
4,350
1,520
1,674

666

704

783

325

461
5,300
1,680
4,360

9,100

1,720
1,060

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.8%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.3%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.5%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.6%
0.2%
0.5%

1.0%

0.2%
0.1%

857.32
1,613.86
1,472.38
1,362.60
3,038.98
1,785.24
1,994.93
2,421.82

18,112.03
2,629.59
1,413.75
2,046.36
2,640.86
3,797.92
2,818.70
3,166.71
2,123.77
1,961.52
2,004.80
1,278.52

17,269.74
2,224.41
4,208.83
1,452.09
1,552.01
1,597.32

744.90

876.89

18,153.57
2,179.80

21,367.93

26,294.49

3,009.74
3,808.97

100.0%
97.7%
98.3%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
94.0%

100.0%
98.2%

100.0%

100.0%
98.9%
98.4%
98.5%
94.7%

100.0%
98.4%
98.3%

100.0%

100.0%
96.6%

100.0%

100.0%
94.2%
98.8%
96.7%

100.0%

100.0%
98.9%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
100.0%

RE-116
RE-117
RE-118
RE-119
RE-123
RE-124
RE-125
RE-126
RE-127
RE-128
RE-129
RE-130
RE-132
RE-134
RE-135
RE-136
RE-138
RE-139
RE-140
RE-141
RE-142
RE-143
RE-144
RM-001
RM-002
RM-003
RM-004
RM-005
RM-006
RM-007
RM-008
RM-009
RM-010
RM-011
RM-012
RR-001

HRZ PR EHAE]
HAS7EiEE
HRBIT PSS
HRFITHR

HRHVV R
HAFI7H0— RIS
2T =2
DRIV EENE
hRH)7—2EHE]
HRSF)7KE]
HZAUT LBT&
HRIVTHD— e
HAFITIRR
VD
HRHITEE
DRI T KR fE)
O1 VLIS AIE
HARF7EEAE
DRBIT REBFE RS
YCDVINIZipi
O(VIL-H2485
HRZIT7ERR T
HRAUPES T
POORE-IVERERs &
TJALAUBHTE

D4 X5~ N#l
DR EE
FIORTFH=F (i)
RU—L5TI>ALI
ASOBOX ([Eith)
IALABESH
TALARE—EIL
JALAEZ
PIORE-IVRIAE (Etth)
A—=TPAK(EF

T TRNRREHE

ABRAFABR
ABRFFABR
ABRAFABRT
BHRRGES
EREREET
ABRFFABR
HEREE™
ERLET
SRR LET
SRRLIET™
ABRAFABRT
ABRAFABR
BB HES
e R E T
REPFTRERT
ERlET
RIRFFABRT
BHRZGES
REPFTRERT
EREFEBRRX
SRERRIIX
BHBERGES
BRERTRX
FER#H T
ABRAFARTT T
BERSVETH
BERSIET
FER AR
BREEHRTN
BRI
RREEET
BEIBARZET
tEmREE T
PN
IR DS
) ||\ RARMRIR T

1,490
1,376
4,368
1,010
960
3,400
1,230
481
783
656
2,190
2,670
2,260
930
1,193
1,208
2,830
1,730
973
2,000
2,020
1,800
1,420
7,770
4,580
4,270
3,000
3,740
8,100
1,600
3,800
8,100
3,200
3,250
34,120
1,670

O *f\DRU-~EEEA

0.2%
0.1%
0.5%
0.1%
0.1%
0.4%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.8%
0.5%
0.5%
0.3%
0.4%
0.9%
0.2%
0.4%
0.9%
0.3%
0.3%
3.6%
0.2%

3,471.39
3,279.90
10,920.75
2,836.00
3,061.60
8,747.40
3,071.60
1,684.10
2,800.32
2,149.08
5,415.39
6,230.20
7,022.69
2,784.83
2,828.39
4,471.11
10,354.15
5,086.69
2,035.37
2,897.06
6,828.78
4,425.46
1,687.89
41,742.84
16,385.56
9,720.49
9,277.08
24,018.00
22,196.81
11,207.90
8,637.91
62,917.73
23,230.77
30,824.72
138,900.39
2,973.44

99.1%
100.0%
98.0%
94.8%
99.2%
98.8%
99.1%
98.2%
98.4%
97.2%
100.0%
97.8%
95.0%
98.3%
96.3%
94.4%
100.0%
97.2%
95.0%
99.0%
100.0%
100.0%
93.2%
100.0%
94.3%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
99.7%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
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%ﬁ: HSfE | && BHEEE = HR{S it i BET6E =

RR-002 JALABARWEODH =SEALE 6,960 0.7% 19,845.72 100.0%  #pHasy 68 Wt 503,241 53.8% 2,165,918.20 100.0%
RR-003 ;;Jsuxj‘zrﬁ#;‘ra},fj S(Ett’g) iﬁuLRfrra,RFﬁ 2390 03% 31,9870 100.0% e 1201k 240,323 p— 444,613.52 y—
R=YFR- = m
RR-004 /J\%’ﬁff‘/]—fé *Bilﬂl—%jtj‘b}”l_'ﬁ 2,230 0.20/0 8,89989 100.00/0 ﬁ#mg&h 23%{¢ 123,219 13.2% 571,008.21 99.8%
RR-005 Fixia%nnss (EHh) ) || B E R 5,620 0.6% 28,002.92 100.0% 75l 7 ¥ 27,340 2.9% 37,531.78 100.0%
RR-006 D{%&’?‘L‘t\’g‘*ﬂg KIRRFABR 4500 0.5%  6,669.74 100.0% ZOMEARE 64t 41,660 4.5% 55,884.23  100.0%
RR-007 S¥BROBLSTRTFHERBIE HREPXRE 750 0.1% 1,066.95 100.0% M—hIAUAES 233 ¥ 935,783  100.0% 3,274,955.94 99.8%
RR-008 JALAEH BERAEM 5,000 0.5%  19,104.17 100.0% (5x1) HZHU7 LHAICOVNTE. BE FREAMEIZ1—T7 ORI CEG, TR NEEERILTOET,
RR-009 /\E7Z#BMA (Etth) [RBIETED 1,400 0.1%  13,415.52 100.0% (¥2) SEZMEOREEG20246F28%K0ERME%, £z, 2024438 1 BT ESODPLAEZE T OBMEBIR(C DL TIEENS
SIS COMBOX310 N 4480 0.5%  30,517.69 100.0% HES0SEZRHLTVET, B8, ARBIATRUA— NAUABHIEDPLER IS HET.
RU-002 ZK—YF5HFA RIRRFRATS 2,689 0.3% 9,470.27 100.0%
HO-001 A1O0MxyNEFIVAEREAN 23 |BHET 4,800 0.5% 7,932.37 100.0% V BREEsR
HO-002 é"zgafg‘;“’m%agm' =RE=RT 1,470 02%  2,637.18 100.0%
FLOD( Y NEFIVEER =
HO-003  riceer BAELEED 4,500 0.5% 7,605.41 100.0% 100% . . “
HO-004 7XRIER AEERM 5,200 0.6% 7,011.58 100.0% o o
HO-005 A SARFIZEISIHrER EHERIGTH 3,140 0.3% 6,770.65 100.0%
HO-006 MIMARUEES 7R HEEREX 3,116 0.3% 1,909.44 100.0% 999,
HO-007 MIMARUER N\TIE S RRX 5114 0.6% 3,665.15 100.0%
OT-001  7—/\VUESHHEE FEEFESH 930 0.1% 4,177.52 100.0%
oT-002 SHERU-FEILZ wzs) 1B =i 1,100 0.1% 3,901.14 100.0% 98%
BEFEOEI-EIL (F400
0T-003  J e EREAEs) RIS EPEET 7,600 0.8%  13,480.00 100.0%
0T-004 Sv—TLEEEN NI N0 1,850 0.2% 3,064.89 100.0%
OT-005 3 o ML) P TR SSAER 1,380 0.1%  1,345.60 100.0% 97%
OT-006 GRANODELE EBRLET 28,800 3.1%  29,915.08 100.0% AV o o a0 0 0 R 0 \ \ \\, b‘\\’ D‘\'p
A S P I P PN
e YD TR e RS —— T EENEES
k= KT EDMERE —o—R— NIJAUAEET



AENETEHlER LEBR O

LB-001
LB-002
LB-003
LB-005
LB-006
LB-007
LB-008
LB-009
LB-011
LB-013
LB-015

LB-018

LB-019
LB-020
LB-021
LB-022
LB-023
LB-024
LB-025
LB-026
LB-027
LB-028
LB-029
LB-030
LB-031
LB-032
LB-033
LB-034
LB-035
LB-036
LB-037
LB-038

DJO> 1% NETH
DIOS1IMN\EF
DOty NE) ]
DO 1INEE 1
DIOC1INER I
D01 NER
D01/ NEFH
DFO> TRl
DFO1INEREI
DFO> 1% NakRE
DO ML
DI0>1) MaRFE
D01 NS
DIOSIIMAE I
DJOSIIMET
DFO1IMII# T
DIOSTIMII T
DPLALL

DFO> 1) MaERFElE
DJOSIIMAEIT
DJOSIIMAEN
DIOSTIMREV
DIOY1IMAEVI
DO 17N \iEh
DFO> 1/ NS |
DIOS 1 MAF
DFO> 1) NOUEHE
DFOYT/NER T

DO/ NI
DO 1/ MNA
DIOYIINERI
DJOSIIhEE

9,200
15,400
3,390
9,280
26,000
2,950
6,210
10,790
5,980
1,200
3,390

4,240

5,740
3,900
8,120
3,530
4,850
3,940
4,340
7,630
5,520
8,280
5,140
6,400
10,300
7,370
2,080
1,280
7,200
3,300
8,500
5,000

9,001
14,512
3,567
9,133
25,148
2,893
5,940
9,958
5,615
1,149
3,032

3,930

5,072
3,599
7,825
3,287
4,525
3,615
4,024
6,984
5,023
7,584
4,647
6,101
9,386
6,912
1,866
1,163
6,675
3,082
8,391
4,562

2,498
4,787
1,262
1,666
5,751
456
1,389
3,061
1,644
60
887

1,639

1,977
1,400
2,274
1,142
1,624
1,094
1,255
2,525
1,836
4,415
2,242
1,248
3,313
1,637

503

156
2,324

987
2,108
1,407

11,500
19,100
4,850
10,800
31,000
3,350
7,350
13,120
7,250
1,210
3,930

5,460

6,890
5,000
9,630
4,430
6,160
4,710
5,190
9,520
6,870
12,100
6,910
7,360
12,700
8,560
2,330
1,320
9,020
4,080
10,500
6,010

(B4 : ERMA)
11,500 0
19,300 200

4,830 A20
10,800 0
30,900  A100

3,350 0

7,330 A20
13,020  A100

7,260 10

1,210 0

3,920 A10

5,570 110

7,050 160

5,000 0
10,100 470

4,430 0

6,150 A10

4,710 0

5,280 90

9,510 A10

6,860 A10
12,000  A100

6,890 A20

7,350 A10
12,700 0

8,550 A10

2,370 40

1,320 0

9,000 A20

4,070 A10
10,500 0

5,970 A40

3.7
3.7
4.1
3.5
3.5
3.9
4.0
4.2
3.9
6.0
4.6

4.3

4.4
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
3.8
5.1
6.0
3.9
4.2
3.5
4.2

3.6/3.7
3.7
4.1/4.3
3.6
3.5/3.6
4.0
3.9/4.0
4.1/4.2
3.9/4.0
5.9
4.5/4.6

4.0/4.1/

4.2
4.4/4.5

4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
4.1/4.2
3.9/4.1

4.1
4.0/4.1
3.9/4.1
3.9/4.1

3.5

3.9

3.6
5.0/5.2

5.7/5.8/

5.9
3.9/4.0

4.2/4.3
3.4/3.6
4.2/4.3

3.9
3.9
4.3
3.7
3.7
4.1
4.2
4.4
4.1
6.2
4.8

4.5

4.6
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.4
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.0
5.3

6.2
4.1
4.4

3.7
4.4

3.7
3.7
4.1
3.5
3.5
38
4.0
4.2
3.9
6.0
4.6

4.2

4.4
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
3.9
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.2
38
5.0
6.0
3.9
4.2
3.5
4.2

3.6/3.7
3.7
4.1/4.3
3.6
3.5/3.6
4.0
3.9/4.0
4.1/4.2
3.9/4.0
5.9
4.5/4.6

3.9/4.0/

4.1
4.3/4.5

4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
4.0/4.1
4.1/4.2
3.8/4.0
4.1
4.1
3.9/4.1
3.9/4.1
3.5
3.9
3.6
4.9/5.1

5.7/5.8/

5.9
3.9/4.0

4.2/4.3
3.4/3.6
4.2/4.3

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

3.9
3L
4.3
3.7
3.7
4.1
4.2
4.4
4.1
6.2
4.8

4.4

4.6
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.4
4.1
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.0
5.2

6.2
4.1
4.4

3.7
4.4

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

AQ.1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

AQ.1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(B4 : %)

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

AQ.1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



AENEETEHlER LEBR @

LB-039
LB-040
LB-041
LB-042
LB-043
LB-044
LB-045
LB-046
LB-047
LB-048
LB-049
LB-050
LB-051

LB-052

LB-053
LB-054
LB-055
LB-056
LB-057
LB-058
LB-059
LB-060
LB-061
LB-062
LB-063
LB-064
LB-065
LB-066
LB-067
LM-001
LM-002
LM-003

DJ/O> 1) NREE
DFOTIIMUIER
DFO> 1ML
DIO> 1) MiEF
DFO> 1% MEM
DO 1M
DF0> 1) NE BT
DJO> 1/ MEAE I
DFO1INIIEIV
DJO> 17 MAEVT
D01 M FELL
DJOSTIMAR I
DJOSIINERT
DFO> 1) MAFREHK

DIOSIIMLARI
DFO1sb L=
DJOSI/NEL

DFO> 1/ MNEAfIT
DFOSIIMENEF I
DJOYT/MENEFI
DO MENEFT
DO 1) MiASHal =
DFO> 1) MBRR
DJO1/MAEVI
DO 1/ NUH™
DO NxisaNR
DO 1 MIOXA
DO 1Y MNEER
DJOYI/NEE T (GE1)
DPL=4

DPL{BEER
DPLAEFLM

3,520
1,510
2,000
1,780
3,100
6,000
3,820
1,700
5,600
1,040
7,640
8,200
6,900

3,600

7,300
7,900
3,600
9,200
4,300
5,700
7,300

12,300
3,900
6,100
1,490
4,050

10,750

15,200
3,120

16,831

13,300
3,510

3,287
1,368
1,824
1,597
2,811
5,513
3,518
1,525
5,547
1,000
7,281
7,758
6,382

3,345

6,655
6,492
3,305
8,471
4,154
5,531
7,073

12,155
3,715
5,793
1,424
3,827

10,600

14,888
3,182

16,044

12,502
3,196

922
401
385
432
718

1,246

1,001
974

1,102
309

1,818

1,501

1,627

944

1,974
17
624
2,328
745
928
1,436
2,344
894
1,356
215
742
1,499
1,611
227
4,455
5,497
823

4,220
1,730
2,220
2,000
3,540
6,640
4,530
2,130
6,660
1,310
9,120
9,270
8,040

4,340

8,460
6,430
3,860
10,600
4,900
6,470
8,510
14,600
4,620
7,150
1,640
4,580
12,100
16,600
3,450
20,400
17,700
3,950

(B4 : ERMA)
4,210 A10
1,770 40
2,210 A10
2,030 30
3,530 A10
6,760 120
4,610 80
2,500 370
6,650 A10
1,310 0
9,100 A20
9,260 A10
8,010 A30
4,290 A50
8,630 170
6,510 80
3,930 70

10,800 200
4,900 0
6,460 A10
8,510 0

14,500  A100
4,610 A10
7,150 0
1,640 0
4,570 A10

12,100 0

16,500  A100
3,410 A40

20,500 100

18,000 300
4,020 70

4.8
4.7
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.2
4.8
4.4
4.0
4.1
3.9
3.9
4.2

4.4

4.6
5.3
5.2
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.6
3.7
4.0
4.8
4.6
3.5
3.9
5.0
3.5
4.0
4.9

4.4
4.4
5.1
5.0/5.1
5.0/5.1
5.0
4.3
4.5
4.1
4.1/4.2
3.7
3.6

4.2/4.3

4.2/4.3/
4.6

4.4
5.4
5.0
4.4/4.6
3.6
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.7
3.8
4.7/4.8
4.6
3.2
3.8/4.0
4.8/5.2
3.5/3.6
3.8
4.9/5.0

5.1
4.9
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.4
5.2
4.6
4.2
4.3
4.1
4.0
4.4

4.8
5.5
5.5
4.7
4.2
4.2
4.2
3.8
3.9
4.2
5.0
4.8
3.8
4.1

3.7
4.2
5.

4.8
4.6
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.1
4.7
4.3
4.0
4.1
3.9
3.9
4.2

4.4

4.5
5.3
5.1
4.4
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.6
3.7
4.0
4.8
4.6
3.5
3.9
5.0
3.5
4.0
4.8

4.4
4.3
5.1
5.0/5.1
5.0/5.1
4.9
4.2
4.3/4.4
4.1
4.1/4.2
3.7
3.6

4.2/4.3

4.2/4.3/
4.6

4.3
5.4
4.9
4.3/4.5
3.6
3.7
3.6
3.6
3.7
3.9
4.7/4.8
4.6
3.2
3.8/4.0
4.8/5.2
3.5/3.6
3.8
4.8/4.9

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

5.1
4.8
5.2
5.2
5.2
5.3
5.1
4.5
4.2
4.3
4.1
4.0
4.4

4.7
5.5
5.4
4.6
4.2
4.2
4.2
3.8
3.9
4.2
5.0
4.8
3.8
4.1

3.7
4.2
5.0

0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

AQ.1
0.0
AQ.1
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ0.1

0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

AQ.1
0.0
AQ.1
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
A0.1

(B4 : %)

0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

AQ.1
0.0
AQ.1
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
AQ0.1
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LM-004
LM-005
LM-006

RE-001
RE-002
RE-003
RE-004
RE-005
RE-006
RE-007
RE-008
RE-009
RE-010
RE-011
RE-012
RE-013
RE-014
RE-015
RE-016
RE-017
RE-018
RE-019
RE-020
RE-021
RE-022
RE-023
RE-024
RE-025
RE-026
RE-027
RE-028

DPL7RLL I
DPL#TEEE
DPLtL T

iR A5t

T ZABILHE

HRAIT R+ ECEIR

HRHVTZRE
NRB TP EREE
DRFITIER
HRV?BAKE
HRHITINT i
DRHIT AR+ 2
HRFIT R TEE T
HRAITFHEEEIR
HRSTEREE T
DRAVT AR
HRS)7 B EZE]
DRHVTHERDIK
NRIPSERE
DRHVTKK=
HRHI7KRE I
NRBIPHTEE]
HRHITHER T
HRHITIRTE
H2RFITHRAREIR
DRII7TFBRoE
HRBIPHFRTE7TH
HRZVT ANRZE]
HRH)T7 NFZE] T
DRAITERAEZE ) K
HRFITREFRED
NRB) P FRARE]

32,600

5,930

32,000

473,241

7,650
4,500
2,630
2,520
2,220
1,200
2,300
2,910
2,690
1,865
1,800
1,400
2,143
1,770
1,393
1,279
1,138

932

825

887

608

555

464

947
1,070

914
1,370
1,160

31,603
5,796
31,648

449,045

7,279
4,065
2,354
2,270
2,043
1,046
2,049
2,744
2,497
1,759
1,594
1,332
2,253
1,642
1,432
1,142
1,028
860
775
855
629
548
425
840
933
848
1,220
1,067

5,296
863
5,151

113,094

4,020
1,044
615
619
326
413
820
495
342
100
605
187
706
1,107
617
667
591
429
364
424
275
244
216
779
796
501
859
702

36,900
6,680
36,700

560,260

11,200
5,110
2,940
2,890
2,370
1,440
2,840
3,240
2,820
1,860
2,180
1,500
2,930
2,740
2,040
1,790
1,610
1,280
1,130
1,270

899
785
642
1,610
1,730
1,350
2,070
1,760

(B4 BAM)
36,900 0
6,660 A20
36,800 100
562,140 1,880
11,300 100
5,110 0
2,970 30
2,890 0
2,370 0
1,460 20
2,870 30
3,240 0
2,840 20
1,860 0
2,200 20
1,520 20
2,960 30
2,750 10
2,050 10
1,810 20
1,620 10
1,290 10
1,140 10
1,280 10
905 6
793 8
642 0
1,620 10
1,730 0
1,350 0
2,080 10
1,770 10

3.7
4.5
3.8

3.1
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.2
BE5
3.5
3.4
3.3
3.5
3.4
3.2
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.6
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.7
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4

3.7/3.8
3.8
3.7/3.9

3.3
3.2
3.5
3.4
3.3
3.9
3.5
3.2
3.1
3.3
3.4
3.4
3.5
3.2
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.0
3.1
3.2
3.5
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2

3.9
5.0
4.0

3.3
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.4
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.7
3.6
3.4
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.8
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.8
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

3.6
4.5
3.7

3.1
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.2
BES
3.5
3.4
3.3
3.5
3.4
3.2
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.6
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.7
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4

3.6/3.7
3.9
3.6/3.8

3.3
3.2
3.5
3.4
3.3
BE5
3.5
3.2
3.1
3.3
3.4
3.4
3.5
3.2
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.0
3.1
3.2
3.5
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

3.8
5.0
3.9

3.3
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.4
3.7
3.7
3.6
3.5
3.7
3.6
3.4
3.6
3.9
3.6
3.8
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.8
3.9
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5

A0.1
0.0
AQ.1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

A0.1
0.0
A0.1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(B4 : %)

A0.1
0.0
AQ.1

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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RE-029
RE-030
RE-031
RE-032
RE-033
RE-034
RE-035
RE-036
RE-037
RE-038
RE-039
RE-040
RE-041
RE-042
RE-043
RE-044
RE-045
RE-046
RE-047
RE-048
RE-049
RE-050
RE-051
RE-052
RE-053
RE-054
RE-055
RE-056
RE-057
RE-058
RE-059
RE-060

DRI PHEER I
DRBITETEREE
AT EERE
HRBIPEREAIET
HRBITHTEREE T
HRHITHHERV
hzV7EERE I
HRHIT ERFAD
HRSPEREE
DREIT Z5H]
HRHIT SR

DAV RBAAG
HRHITEHTE
HRAITTTE
ZHTAIRITN—LAT—
HRHIVT7HE
HRFUPHE T
hRAITRELEE
HRFITERIEBIR
DRHITEBIIRZ
h2RITER
DRIITHERSF
DREIT KI5
HR5I7%)
HAUTER

HRHV7 AR
HZSU7 BB E
hR5I7ER
HRFITHER

HR5 7 EHE]
HRFI7HT—-RNZ—BA R
HREITNE

675
2,720
860
666
486
400
1,190
642
2,880
2,707
7,430
3,520
2,950
940
7,580
2,030
1,900
1,420
4,500
648
1,110
1,450
1,480
817
844
1,040
1,200
988
2,570
1,140
7,380
857

616
2,515
817
605
445
383
1,127
609
2,696
2,453
7,251
3,152
2,737
830
5,843
1,913
1,803
1,347
3,907
560
957
1,281
1,301
714
841
935
1,152
925
2,346
1,055
6,593
803

315
1,194
512
328
190
199

315
1,043
1,646
3,748
1,867
1,222

729
4,126

866

696

542
1,482

A7

412

238

558

295

568

634

577

384
1,063

514
4,506

189

931
3,710
1,330

934
647
579
1,680
925
3,730
4,060

11,000
4,930
4,040
1,560

10,100
2,770
2,490
1,900
5,390

553
1,360
1,520
1,850
1,010
1,400
1,570
1,730
1,310
3,410
1,560

10,900

988

(B4 :

932
3,710
1,330

934

636

583
1,680

925
3,740
4,100

11,000
5,020
3,960
1,560
9,970
2,780
2,500
1,890
5,390

553
1,370
1,520
1,860
1,010
1,410
1,570
1,730
1,310
3,410
1,570

11,100

993

BAM)

o O O +

All

N

10
40

90
A80

A130

10

10

A10

10

10

10

10
200

3.5
3.5
3.3
3.6
3.4
3.6
3.3
3.2
3.4
3.5
3.3
3.7
3.4
3.6

3.5
3.3
3.2
3.4
4.4
3.5
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.4
3.5
3.3
3.8
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4

3.2
3.7
3.1
3.4
3.6
3.4
3.1
3.0
3.4
3.9
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.4
3.1
3.3
3.1
3.0
3.2
4.2
3.6
3.2
3.3
3.7
3.1
3.3
3.1
3.6
3.3
3.7
3.5
3.6

3.7
3.7
3.4
3.8
3.6
3.8
3.4
3.3
3.6
3.7
3.5
3.9
3.6
3.8
5.3
3.7
3.5
3.4
3.6
4.7
3.7
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.5
3.6
3.4
4.0
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6

3.5
3.3
3.3
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.3
3.2
3.4
BES
3.3
3.7
3.4
3.6

3.5
3.3
3.2
3.4
4.4
3.5
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.4
3.5
3.3
3.8
3.5
3.3
3.5
3.4

3.2
3.7
3.1
3.4
3.7
3.4
3.1
3.0
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.5
3.6
3.4
3.1
3.3
3.1
3.0
3.2
4.2
3.6
3.2
3.3
3.7
3.1
3.3
3.1
3.6
3.3
3.7
3.5
3.6

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

3.7
3.7
3.4
3.8
3.7
3.8
3.4
3.3
3.6
3.7
3.5
3.9
3.6
3.8
5.3
3.7
3.5
3.4
3.6
4.7
3.7
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.5
3.6
3.4
4.0
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.6

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

(B4 : %)

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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(B : B5M) (B2 @ %)

—

Wit WS | AW | SHRE | 20236 | 20248 | g |E®E| Doz | mmm| ocrx | ®

- mmm

RE-061 HRHVUYFisERET 1,560 1,405 1,014 2,420 2,420 0 3.7 3.5 3.8 3.7 3.5 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-062 HRHVFAFREENE 996 929 500 1,430 1,430 0 3.8 3.8 4.0 3.8 3.9 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-063 HASU7IER 742 721 308 1,010 1,030 20 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-064 HZ5YU7PIEI{HE] 503 442 284 730 727 A3 3.7 3.8 3.9 3.7 3.8 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-065 Hr5J7 Lta (F2) 198 172 A85 247 87 A 160 4.1 3.7 4.2 13.6 3.7 4.2 9.5 0.0 0.0
RE-066 BHRAUTERTF 832 757 472 1,230 1,230 0 35 3.3 3.6 35 3.3 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-067 HRYUF7EMAE 776 747 252 1,000 1,000 0 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.4 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-068 HRAVTXRENE 792 725 384 1,110 1,110 0 3.7 39 3.9 3.7 35 38 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-069 HRAYUFAE 546 493 267 761 761 0 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.1 3.9 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-070 HR5U74b LEF 2,641 2,342 1,377 3,690 3,720 30 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-071 HASUVEHT I 686 604 415 1,000 1,020 20 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-072 HRAVF =% 1,430 1,254 635 1,890 1,890 0 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-073 HRAU7EILE 533 498 214 713 713 0 3.5 3.6 3.7 3.5 3.6 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-074 HRHU7HEF 1,060 951 588 1,540 1,540 0 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-075 HRYU7RE 923 860 519 1,360 1,380 20 3.4 3.6 3.6 3.4 3.6 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-076 HRIUVES 948 814 425 1,220 1,240 20 3.6 3.7 3.8 3.6 3.7 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-077 AZA)7PImI{HE] T 2,160 1,891 1,408 3,300 3,300 0 3.4 3.2 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-078 HRAUTHLE 1,100 913 476 1,380 1,390 10 3.7 4.0/3.8 3.9 3.7 4.0/3.8 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-079 HAHVUTERI 1,260 1,104 665 1,760 1,770 10 3.6 3.8/3.7 3.8 3.6 3.8/3.7 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-080 BHRAUFHIE 1,790 1,577 1,152 2,730 2,730 0 3.5 3.3 3.7 3.5 3.3 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-081 O1¥IL/\-I2&iM 7,360 5,251 6,148 11,400 11,400 0 3.9 3.6 4.2 3.9 3.6 4.2 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-082 HRAUT7F#E 1,770 1,568 1,201 2,750 2,770 20 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.4 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-083  BHRAUF7AHHE] 1,181 1,072 737 1,800 1,810 10 3.3 3.1 3.5 3.3 3.1 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-084 HRHUVRFR 1,500 1,355 714 2,070 2,070 0 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.4 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-085 #H25U7=TE 1,900 1,744 1,015 2,740 2,760 20 3.6 3.4 3.8 3.6 3.4 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-086 HRHUTFII 1,660 1,465 1,164 2,580 2,630 50 3.8 3.6 4.0 3.8 3.6 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-087 HRHVFAZRI 2,370 2,206 1,073 3,290 3,280 A10 3.4 3.2 3.6 3.4 3.2 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-088 HzAU7HBER 3,800 3,687 1,542 5,240 5,230 A10 3.2 3.0 3.4 3.2 3.0 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-089 HRHIFTEHERRER 2,030 2,012 817 2,820 2,830 10 3.2 3.0 3.4 3.2 3.0 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-090 #BHRAUFEREE 1,750 1,698 531 2,230 2,230 0 3.5 3.3 3.7 3.5 3.3 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-091 HRHUFAFRI 1,520 1,415 584 2,000 2,000 0 3.4 3.2 3.6 3.4 3.2 3.6 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-093 HRAU7EZRFH 1,165 1,155 354 1,510 1,510 0 3.2 3.0 3.4 3.2 3.0 3.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
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(B4I: BAM) (BETT : %)
RE-094 OATIL/{—JAS—H— 4,350 3,497 1,782 5,250 5,280 30 47 4.5/4.9 - 47 4.5/4.9 - 0.0 0.0 -
RE-095 HASUPABHA 1,520 1,430 629 2,060 2,060 0 3.5 3.3 3.7 3.5 3.3 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-096  JRE/\{ ARE/IZ 1,674 1,632 797 2,430 2,430 0 4.1 3.9 43 41 3.9 4.3 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-097 NZAUTEER 666 576 307 884 884 0 44 4.2 46 44 4.2 46 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-098  NZSUTHE 704 643 273 912 917 5 4.2 4.0 4.4 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-099  NZSTEHHE 783 707 392 1,100 1,100 0 44 4.2 45 44 42 45 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-105 HASUFEEL 325 296 115 412 412 0 4.3 4.1 4.4 43 4.1 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-106  HZ5UF77)I] 461 395 258 655 654 Al 43 4.2 45 43 4.2 4.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-107  OAVIL/A—DATENEH 5,300 4,362 2,607 6,980 6970  Al0 44 4.2/46 - 44 42/46 - 0.0 0.0 -
RE-108  HRASUFRE/IVZ 1,680 1,584 505 2,090 2,090 0 3.7 3.5 3.9 3.7 3.5 3.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-109 DHPIL/I—VRERA 4,360 3,189 1,710 4,900 4,900 0 46 4.4/4.8 - 46 4.4/4.8 - 0.0 0.0 -
RE-110 i_fi/)j(\f/‘”;,jujw’j_"‘”ma’% 9,100 6,743 5,056 11,900 11,800 4100 42 4.0/4.4 - 42 4.0/4.4 - 0.0 0.0 -
RE-111  INTLARHFR 1,720 1,528 881 2,410 2,410 0 4.1 3.9 4.2 4.1 3.9 4.2 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-112 DA PILC—IREE 1,060 839 550 1,380 1,390 10 42 4.0/4.4 - 42 4.0/44 - 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-116  HASUFIREGAL] 1,490 1,282 867 2,150 2,150 0 3.8 3.9 4.0 3.8 3.9 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-117  HZHU7HHEME 1,376 1,180 789 1,970 1,970 0 3.9 4.0 4.1 3.9 4.0 4.1 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-118  HA5UFRISE 4,368 3,942 2,757 6,700 6,700 0 3.8 3.9 4.0 3.8 3.9 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-119  HRHUTH 1,010 905 504 1,400 1,410 10 4.1 3.9 43 41 3.9 43 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-123 NRSUFHILE 960 829 430 1,260 1,260 0 4.1 43 43 4.1 43 43 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-124  NZHUFHTI—EIEHE 3,400 2,768 2,541 5,310 5,310 0 4.0 3.8 4.2 4.0 3.8 4.2 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-125 hASUP=E 1,230 1,023 676 1,700 1,700 0 43 4.1 45 43 4.1 45 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-126  HASUPALAAR 481 407 207 615 615 0 46 46 48 4.6 46 48 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-127 HRSUF—&HE] 783 646 373 1,020 1,020 0 46 46 4.8 4.6 46 48 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-128  HASUFAH] 656 552 338 891 891 0 46 46 48 4.6 46 48 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-129 HZ4U7_LETA 2,190 1,941 1,198 3,140 3,140 0 4.0 3.8 4.2 4.0 3.8 4.2 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-130  NRSUFHI—IEHIE 2,670 2,290 1,769 4,060 4,060 0 4.0 3.8 4.2 4.0 3.8 4.2 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-132  HASUPIRER 2,260 1,825 1,504 3,330 3,330 0 3.9 3.7 4.0 3.9 3.7 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-134  HASUFER: 930 848 501 1,350 1,350 0 3.8 36 4.0 3.8 36 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-135 MhRSUFEL 1,193 1,002 707 1,710 1,710 0 3.9 3.7 4.0 3.9 3.7 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-136 NRSUFIEsTE 1,208 1,049 870 1,930 1,920  A10 4.2 4.0 44 4.2 4.0 4.4 0.0 0.0 0.0
RE-138  OAVIL/A—IRABAIE 2,830 2,352 667 3,040 3,020 420 48 4.7/5.1 - 48 4.7/5.1 - 0.0 0.0 -
RE-139  hRASUFEEAR 1,730 1,436 1,043 2,480 2,480 0 4.1 3.9 4.2 4.1 3.9 4.2 0.0 0.0 0.0
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RE-140
RE-141
RE-142
RE-143
RE-144

RM-001
RM-002
RM-003
RM-004
RM-005
RM-006
RM-007
RM-008
RM-009
RM-010
RM-011
RM-012
RR-001
RR-002
RR-003
RR-004
RR-005
RR-006
RR-007
RR-008
RR-009
RU-001
RU-002

DR )7 REPFEARES
HAZUT ARZET I
O1VILN-I2485
DRAIVTFR T
HRFIFEST

B A5

POORE-IERERS
IALAVSHTE

D4 XY — NEF

DA
PHORTFY=FE (EH)
R—AL5I>ALI

ASOBOX (IEtth)
TALABHESH
TALAKRZE—BIL
TALAEZ
PHORE-VRIE (Etth)
A=TAXKIE

S TSNS
TALARARVNE DR
FOORTFHFER (Ett)
AR=YFR- TN ISNERA>H—IE
FiRmEEES (Kih)
OMPILR—Lt>9-R)= (EKib)
FROBIIXRTERAE
JALAEE

J\ETZiBHE (i)
COMBOX310
AR=YTFTHRA

GRS SR

973
2,000
2,020
1,800
1,420

240,323

7,770
4,580
4,270
3,000
3,740
8,100
1,600
3,800
8,100
3,200
3,250
34,120
1,670
6,960
2,390
2,230
5,620
4,500
750
5,000
1,400
4,480
2,689

123,219

948
1,885
1,738
1,713
1,506

213,421

7,264
4,183
4,050
2,863
3,740
7,643
1,617
3,600
7,727
3,146
3,383

33,343
1,626
6,806
2,390
2,053
5,857
4,541

759
4,826
1,471
4,118
2,658

119,672

211
1,214
731
396
13

113,746

1,715
A453
529
406
250
796
512
429
982
573
546
1,556
303
823
260
436
952
768
25
523
78
731
51

12,802

1,160
3,100
2,480
2,120
1,520

326,643

8,990
4,670
4,580
3,280
3,960
8,440
2,060
4,070
8,730
3,730
3,920
35,000
1,930
7,640
2,630
2,450
6,770
5,310
786
5,350
1,550
4,790
2,710

133,346

(B4 :

1,160
3,100
2,470
2,110
1,520

327,167

8,980
3,730
4,580
3,270
3,990
8,440
2,130
4,030
8,710
3,720
3,930
34,900
1,930
7,630
2,650
2,490
6,810
5,310
785
5,350
1,550
4,850
2,710

132,475

BAM)

A10
A10

524

A10
A940

A10
30

70
A40
A20
A10

10

A100

A10
20

40
40

60

A871

3.8
3.3
4.7
4.3
3.5

5.1
5.8
5.1
5.7

5.3

4.9

5.1

4.5

4.9

4.4

5.4

6.0

4.1

4.9

5.5
4.8

3.6
3.1
4.5/4.9
4.1
3.3

4.8
5.3
4.7
5.4
4.2
5.0
4.8
4.4
4.9
4.3
4.3
4.7
3.9
5.1
4.9
6.1
4.0
4.0
3.7
4.6
4.8
5.3
4.6

4.0
3.4

4.5
3.6

5.3
5.8
5.2
5.9

5.5

5.2

5.4

4.8

5.2

4.4

5.6

6.2

4.2

5.1

5.7
5.0

3.8
3.3
4.7
4.3
3.5

5.1
5.9
5.1
5.7/

5.3

4.8

5.1

4.5

4.9

4.4

5.4

5.9

4.1

4.9

5.4
4.8

3.6
3,1l
4.5/4.9
4.1
3.3

4.8
5.6
4.7
54
4.2
5.0
4.7
4.3
4.9
4.3
4.3
4.7
3.9
5.1
4.9
6.0
4.0
4.0
3.7
4.6
4.8
5.2
4.6

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

4.0
3.4

4.5
3.6

5.3
6.2
5.2
58

5.5

5.1

5.4

4.8

5.2

4.4

5.6

6.1

4.2

51l

5.6
5.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0

0.0

AQ0.1

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AQ0.1

0.0

0.0

AQ.1
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0

(B4 : %)

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.3
0.0
0.0

0.0
AQ.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
AQ.1
0.0

0.0

AQ.1
0.0
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(B : B5M) (B4 : %)

— . R
SHER

mirin meE | 2Am 2023% | 2024% | o | E®% | pcrx | mmw | e DCFik
s SRM | 2AH -m--m--m-
HO-001 5400y NRTIERBIA 4,800 4,584 415 4,930 5,000 A0l A0l  AO0.1
HO-002 2—/C—iRFILIREZEERAT - =538 1,470 1,388 111 1,500 1,500 0 4.8 4.6 5.0 4.7 4.5 49 A0l A0l A0l
HO-003 5470y MiT )V & EHTERO 4,500 5,276 A886 4,350 4,390 40 4.0 3.8 4.2 3.9 3.7 41 A0l A0l  AO1
HO-004 FRFJ&R 5,200 4,935 214 4,960 5,150 190 5.2 4.7 5.1 5.0 4.6 50 A02 A0l  AO1
HO-005 15 AT LA RIS#Tithch 3,140 2,998 441 3,360 3,440 80 5.0 4.8 5.2 4.9 4.7 51 A0l A0l  AO1
HO-006 MIMARUSERS 7R 3,116 3,135 194 3,330 3,330 0 3.5 3.5/3.6 3.7 3.5 3.5/3.6 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0
HO-007 MIMARUER N\THE (1) 5,114 5,135 344 5,480 5,480 0 3.6 3.6/3.7 3.8 3.6 3.6/3.7 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0
"7 &t 27,340 27,455 834 27,910 28,290 380 - - - - - - - - -
0T-001 7-/CHESITEE 930 757 582 1,320 1,340 20 5.0 4.8 5.2 4.9 4.7 51 A0l  AO1  AO.1
0T-002 H&ERU-FLIX 1,100 972 347 1,320 1,320 0 5.8 5.6 5.9 5.8 5.6 5.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
00s BEEHOLS LI
OT-003 A LR E555) 7,600 6,900 1,539 8,180 8,440 260 5.3 5.1 5.5 5.2 5.0 54 A0l A0l  AO.1
0T-004 >v—TEHBEI 1,850 1,759 240 2,000 2,000 0 5.1 4.9 5.3 5.1 4.9 5.3 0.0 0.0 0.0
F—HU— ) A=K7~ AFREG DT
OT-005 £ i 1,380 1,374 5 1,380 1,380 0 4.3 4.1 4.5 43 4.1 4.5 0.0 0.0 0.0
OT-006 GRANODELES 28,800 27,734 5,265 32,400 33,000 600 4.1 3.9 4.3 4.0 3.8 41 A0l A0l 402
tofEE S5t 41,660 39,498 7,981 46,600 47,480 880 = = = = = = = = =
R—hIAUA &5t 905,783 849,092 248,459 1,094,759 1,097,552 2,793 - - - - - - - - -
20244E3REUSIEF
LM-007 DPLAZI (*3) 30,000 - - - 31,100 - - - - 3.3 3.3/34 3.5 - - -

(¥1) 2023F9A(CEUSUIZMIMARUREER N\THERU2023F 108 (CEUSLIEDIOY 1Y MNIE 1 02023488 BADMETE HIZR(E. ¥IFES IS O ESHMIzAZ L&KL TLET
(F2) HRHUT EECOVWTE, BEAFREAFE Z1-7 I ORECAEG, FiRTY MNEEZEIELTED, 2024F 2B BCBVTARUEYZ1 -7V ERiREL TEEOF vy L — M RELEBOTVET,
(E3) 20244 38(CEYSUIDPLHR 0202442 B BN EHUIER(L. ¥4 ES RO S Ml Z SR U TLE S,



QO ##/\D2U-EEA

EOH 13
(=) (%)

"EE DR
y BRI - R ECAR
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